STATE OF TENNESSEE

Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services
William R. Snodgrass Tower

312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL
Nashville, TN 37243-1102

Filing Information

Name: IOSTUDIO, LLC

General Information

SOS Control # 000413216 Formation Locale: TENNESSEE
Filing Type: Limited Liability Company - Domestic Date Formed: 08/24/2001
08/24/2001 3:18 PM Fiscal Year Close 12
Status: Active Member Count: 3
Duration Term: Perpetual
Managed By: Member Managed
Registered Agent Address Principal Address
WILLIAM T RAMSEY STE 100
STE 2000 565 MARRIOTT DR
150 4TH AVE N NASHVILLE, TN 37214-5032
NASHVILLE, TN 37219-2498
The following document(s) was/were filed in this office on the date(s) indicated below:
Date Filed Filing Description Image #
06/29/2015 2014 Annual Report B0117-4615
06/02/2015 Notice of Determination B0107-2866
04/01/2014 2013 Annual Report A0232-3055
01/30/2013 2012 Annual Report A0152-1511
02/14/2012 2011 Annual Report A0104-0273
Principal Address 2 Changed From: SUITE 700 To: STE 100
Principal Postal Code Changed From: 37214-5040 To: 37214-5032
Principal County Changed From: No value To: DAVIDSON COUNTY
03/22/2011 2010 Annual Report 6856-0215
03/11/2010 2009 Annual Report 6672-0965
Member Count Changed From: 4 To: 3
03/19/2009 2008 Annual Report 6480-2573
Principal Address Changed
Mail Address Changed
02/05/2008 2007 Annual Report 6206-0577
03/14/2007 2006 Annual Report 5984-1696
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Name:

IOSTUDIO, LLC

Filing Information

Principal Address Changed

02/21/2006
02/16/2005
03/17/2004
02/04/2003
02/22/2002
08/24/2001

2005 Annual Report
2004 Annual Report
2003 Annual Report
2002 Annual Report
2001 Annual Report
Initial Filing

Active Assumed Names (if any)

Date

5692-0876
5359-1978
5069-0885
4733-1800
4426-1317
4280-0824

Expires

12/29/2015 2:48:01 PM
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